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OEM Reference

FIAT 792383
FIAT 9940969
FIAT 0000005892593
FIAT 0000005951681
FIAT 794094
FIAT 0000005983950
FIAT 793219
FIAT 0000792699
FIAT 793741

k FIAT 5888939
FIAT 793485
FIAT 5892593
FIAT 5892601
FIAT 793272
FIAT 5892729
FIAT 792704
FIAT 71770987
FIAT 791873
FIAT 792703
FIAT 792698
LANCIA 792698
LANCIA 792699AR
LANCIA 0000000792699
LANCIA 5892729
LANCIA 5892601
LANCIA 793272
LANCIA 5888939
LANCIA 793485
LANCIA 0005983919
LANCIA 793741
LANCIA 793132AR
LANCIA 0000005983950
LANCIA 793219
LANCIA 0000005951681
LANCIA 794094
LANCIA 0000000794080
LANCIA 9940969

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986461770
BOSCH 0986461770
BOSCH 0986468380
BOSCH 0986468380
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Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
TEXTAR

TEXTAR

METELLI

METELLI

sbs

NK

sbs

QH Benelux

QH Benelux
REMSA

REMSA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
VALEO

VALEO

SPIDAN

SPIDAN

SPIDAN

A.B.S.

A.B.S.

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
ROULUNDS RUBBER
ROULUNDS RUBBER
VALEO

VALEO

BENDIX

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

BENDIX

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

BENDIX

BENDIX

JURID

2084102
2084112004
2084112004
2110701
2110701
2110712004
2110712004
211071201
2114404
2114404
2200350
2200350
222322
222329
222329

2294

2529

2530

2530

26473

26473

26480

26480

301125
301125

30138

30216

31123

36081
361880E
363702160140
363702160179
363702160230
363702160925
363702160931
363702161255
363802160230
436981
437381
540464
540464
571301B
571301J
571301J
571301JAS
571301JAS
571309B
571309J
571309J
571309JAS
571309JAS
571309X
571462B
571462D
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